
Store #1032, Puyallup, WA
3500 Meridian 

Puyallup, WA 98373 

SIGN SCOPE INDEX

APPLICABLE CODE

WALL SIGNS: 1 sq ft for each linear foot of wall the 
sign is attached. 

Allowable Square Footage: TBD
Proposed Front S.F.: 118.16 SF

LL Signature:

Printed Name:

Company:

Date:

SO #213922   |   Created: 01.07.2025    |     Last Revised: 07.23.2025

N

Revision Log

S05S03 -

S07

S06

S08

S02

S01 (1) Illuminated Letterset on Oval Background 

Patch and Paint Sign Band to Existing Color

(3) Wall Cabinet with push thru letters
- Not noted on site plan

(1) Vinyl Graphics - Not noted on site plan

(1) Vinyl Graphics - Not noted on site plan

(1) Vinyl Graphics - Not noted on site plan

1 01/14/25
PP Sign locations added to site map, interior mall wall
cabinets changed. 

S06

S05

S07
S08

S03

S04

2 04/03/25
PP Sign change, Dimensions added, Vinyl arch wall 
raphics 

3 04/10/25
PP Sign Placement dimensions added. Arch wall graphics
updated. 

4 06/09/25
NR Re-Centered S01 & Removed 
Registration mark from Arch Walls

5 06/27/25 SD Updated S01 to reface and retrofit

6 07/21/25 SD Updated S01 to new sign

By Katie Tumavich at 5:03 pm, Jul 23, 2025

City of Puyallup
Building

REVIEWED
FOR

COMPLIANCE
BSnowden
08/25/2025
7:56:24 AM

City of Puyallup
Planning
Division 

APPROVED

JHulseLew
09/08/2025
7:07:12 PM

See permit
conditions.


